
High	School	DIVISION	3	BOYS	JV	5K	
Gerald	Richey	Invita?onal	
Grand	Prairie,	TX	
September	10,	2016

Overall	Finish	List

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 	
1 1 611 Andres	Abrego	Guerra Coppell 17:46.7 5:42/M 	 	

2 2 850 Grant	Gueller Lucas	Lovejoy 17:50.7 5:43/M 	 	

3 3 618 Troy	Briscoe Coppell 18:00.5 5:46/M 	 	

4 4 844 Chayden	Dubois Lucas	Lovejoy 18:01.6 5:46/M 	 	

5 5 623 JusJn	Chow Coppell 18:04.7 5:47/M 	 	

6 6 650 Tyler	Brisco Coppell 18:08.5 5:49/M 	 	

7 7 648 Addison	Rothwell Coppell 18:10.1 5:49/M 	 	

8 8 624 Fernando	Cornejo-Vazquez Coppell 18:12.2 5:50/M 	 	

9 9 634 Daniel	Igrisan Coppell 18:13.2 5:50/M 	 	

10 10 853 Trevor	Joiner Lucas	Lovejoy 18:16.6 5:51/M 	 	

11 (>	7) 647 Harvey	Castro Coppell 18:30.9 5:56/M 	 	

12 11 925 Ryan	Shirley Prosper 18:32.8 5:56/M 	 	

13 12 871 Preston	Tiff Lucas	Lovejoy 18:36.1 5:58/M 	 	

14 (>	7) 666 Ross	Wilhelm Coppell 18:38.3 5:58/M 	 	

15 (>	7) 639 Fabian	Lugo Coppell 18:41.5 5:59/M 	 	

16 13 856 Josh	Luck Lucas	Lovejoy 18:42.4 6:00/M 	 	

17 14 927 Leon	Valdman Prosper 18:46.9 6:01/M 	 	

18 15 907 Jacob	Choi Prosper 18:48.8 6:02/M 	 	

19 16 862 Michael	Obrien Lucas	Lovejoy 18:50.7 6:02/M 	 	

20 (>	7) 659 Franklin	Truax Coppell 18:57.8 6:04/M 	 	

21 17 840 Whitson	Bedell Lucas	Lovejoy 18:59.3 6:05/M 	 	

22 (>	7) 652 Tyler	Sewell Coppell 18:59.9 6:05/M 	 	

23 (>	7) 663 Riley	Warner Coppell 19:07.0 6:08/M 	 	

24 18 929 Alexander	Willams Prosper 19:11.2 6:09/M 	 	

25 19 708 Vincent	Salinas Dallas	Adamson 19:11.5 6:09/M 	 	

26 20 697 Elian	Dominguez Dallas	Adamson 19:12.7 6:09/M 	 	

27 (>	7) 860 Thomas	Michal Lucas	Lovejoy 19:14.6 6:10/M 	 	
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28 (>	7) 635 Jordan	Jauregui Coppell 19:15.3 6:10/M 	 	

29 21 835 Brennan	Hilts Lewisville	The	Colony 19:16.1 6:11/M 	 	

30 (>	7) 848 Zane	Edwards Lucas	Lovejoy 19:16.1 6:11/M 	 	

31 (>	7) 843 Erik	Day Lucas	Lovejoy 19:19.3 6:11/M 	 	

32 22 679 SebasJan	Castor Dallas	Adams 19:23.4 6:13/M 	 	

33 (>	7) 645 Revant	Ranjan Coppell 19:24.1 6:13/M 	 	

34 23 903 Andrew	Blanco Prosper 19:26.0 6:14/M 	 	

35 (>	7) 845 Brenden	Dunleavy Lucas	Lovejoy 19:27.5 6:14/M 	 	

36 (>	7) 1068 Mason	Heruskey Lucas	Lovejoy 19:28.2 6:14/M 	 	

37 (>	7) 872 Joe	Vastano Lucas	Lovejoy 19:29.6 6:15/M 	 	

38 (>	7) 651 Andrew	Scrivner Coppell 19:30.5 6:15/M 	 	

39 (>	7) 643 Quinn	Proctor Coppell 19:31.1 6:15/M 	 	

40 24 687 Jacob	Servin Dallas	Adams 19:35.8 6:17/M 	 	

41 25 832 Ricardo	Comacho Lewisville	The	Colony 19:36.6 6:17/M 	 	

42 26 693 Jordan	Cadwell Dallas	Adamson 19:42.9 6:19/M 	 	

43 (>	7) 854 Colin	Jones Lucas	Lovejoy 19:43.1 6:19/M 	 	

44 (>	7) 864 Sam	Rouse Lucas	Lovejoy 19:43.4 6:19/M 	 	

45 27 742 Eric	Escobedo Forney 19:44.3 6:19/M 	 	

46 (>	7) 612 Maceo	Agius	D'Arrigo Coppell 19:46.4 6:20/M 	 	

47 (>	7) 615 Benjamin	Bartlec Coppell 19:47.3 6:20/M 	 	

48 (>	7) 631 William	Heatherington Coppell 19:47.5 6:20/M 	 	

49 (>	7) 629 George	Xie Coppell 19:47.7 6:20/M 	 	

50 (>	7) 649 Anthony	Rychlinski Coppell 19:48.5 6:21/M 	 	

51 28 905 Phoenix	Buchmiller Prosper 19:49.4 6:21/M 	 	

52 (>	7) 658 Andrew	Thompson Coppell 19:57.5 6:24/M 	 	

53 29 744 Eduardo	Gamiz Forney 19:57.5 6:24/M 	 	

54 (>	7) 626 JusJn	Dodd Coppell 19:57.9 6:24/M 	 	

55 (>	7) 655 Jackson	Smith Coppell 19:58.2 6:24/M 	 	

56 30 912 Wyac	Landis Prosper 19:58.8 6:24/M 	 	

57 (>	7) 657 Renzo	Teruya Coppell 20:10.6 6:28/M 	 	

58 (>	7) 865 Eli	Ruhala Lucas	Lovejoy 20:12.2 6:28/M 	 	

59 (>	7) 632 Parker	Hicks Coppell 20:18.2 6:30/M 	 	

60 (>	7) 636 Aniruth	Kusthuri Coppell 20:19.2 6:31/M 	 	

61 (>	7) 664 Reagan	Westcoc Coppell 20:19.4 6:31/M 	 	

62 31 934 Sergio	Flores Red	Oak 20:23.5 6:32/M 	 	

63 (>	7) 913 Spencer	Marcum Prosper 20:24.5 6:32/M 	 	

64 (>	7) 904 Tristan	Bowhay Prosper 20:26.1 6:33/M 	 	

65 (>	7) 902 Zac	Bell Prosper 20:36.2 6:36/M 	 	

66 (>	7) 637 Nathaniel	Leach Coppell 20:39.4 6:37/M 	 	
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67 32 709 MarJn	Valdez Dallas	Adamson 20:41.2 6:38/M 	 	

68 (>	7) 613 Mustafa	Alrawi Coppell 20:43.3 6:38/M 	 	

69 (>	7) 644 Swoad	Rahman Coppell 20:44.2 6:39/M 	 	

70 (>	7) 867 Travis	Sipes Lucas	Lovejoy 20:46.2 6:39/M 	 	

71 (>	7) 857 Shalin	Mehta Lucas	Lovejoy 20:49.5 6:40/M 	 	

72 33 973 Hayden	Escobedo Sanger 20:50.5 6:41/M 	 	

73 (>	7) 858 Sam	Mena Lucas	Lovejoy 20:55.7 6:42/M 	 	

74 (>	7) 668 David	Yoo Coppell 20:56.4 6:43/M 	 	

75 34 701 Jonathan	Lopez Dallas	Adamson 20:59.4 6:44/M 	 	

76 (>	7) 866 Machew	Sipes Lucas	Lovejoy 21:00.3 6:44/M 	 	

77 35 836 KesJn	Johnson Lewisville	The	Colony 21:01.2 6:44/M 	 	

78 36 932 Jose	Flores Red	Oak 21:01.6 6:44/M 	 	

79 37 838 Eduardo	Torres Lewisville	The	Colony 21:02.3 6:44/M 	 	

80 (>	7) 847 Kyle	Easley Lucas	Lovejoy 21:02.7 6:44/M 	 	

81 38 688 Ernesto	Silva Dallas	Adams 21:07.9 6:46/M 	 	

82 (>	7) 926 Ty	Shirley Prosper 21:11.2 6:47/M 	 	

83 (>	7) 859 Machew	Michal Lucas	Lovejoy 21:16.5 6:49/M 	 	

84 39 771 Karan	Padda Frisco	Centennial 21:24.8 6:52/M 	 	

85 (>	7) 900 Evan	Ballard Prosper 21:25.9 6:52/M 	 	

86 (>	7) 901 Robert	Banton Prosper 21:29.0 6:53/M 	 	

87 40 948 Chris	Olivarez Red	Oak 21:31.1 6:54/M 	 	

88 (>	7) 908 Jacob	Cronin Prosper 21:32.0 6:54/M 	 	

89 41 680 Alex	Chavez Dallas	Adams 21:36.5 6:55/M 	 	

90 (>	7) 656 Dheeraj	Soundararajan Coppell 21:37.6 6:56/M 	 	

91 (>	7) 846 Chris	Dunn Lucas	Lovejoy 21:38.1 6:56/M 	 	

92 (>	7) 921 Ayden	Reddington Prosper 21:39.0 6:56/M 	 	

93 42 690 ChrisJan	Trujillo Dallas	Adams 21:40.2 6:57/M 	 	

94 (>	7) 915 Kieran	McGrath Prosper 21:41.9 6:57/M 	 	

95 (<	5) 732 Alek	Fisher Farmersville 21:42.4 6:57/M 	 	

96 43 683 Machew	Hernandez Dallas	Adams 21:43.3 6:58/M 	 	

97 (>	7) 622 Joseph	Chen Coppell 21:44.2 6:58/M 	 	

98 (>	7) 852 Brent	Hendrix Lucas	Lovejoy 21:51.0 7:00/M 	 	

99 44 758 Tony	Aguilar Frisco	Centennial 21:56.6 7:02/M 	 	

100 (>	7) 621 Cole	Carter Coppell 21:56.6 7:02/M 	 	

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 	
101 (>	7) 627 SanJago	Escalante Coppell 21:56.8 7:02/M 	 	

102 45 839 Jeet	Trivedi Lewisville	The	Colony 21:57.0 7:02/M 	 	

103 46 985 Edrei	Salmeron Sanger 22:00.8 7:03/M 	 	

104 47 739 Gabriel	Chavez Forney 22:01.1 7:03/M 	 	
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105 48 944 Chris	Hudson Red	Oak 22:02.0 7:04/M 	 	

106 (>	7) 661 Giovanni	Valladares Coppell 22:02.4 7:04/M 	 	

107 49 940 Chris	Hernandez Red	Oak 22:05.9 7:05/M 	 	

108 50 1012 Ruben	Alvarado Venus 22:14.3 7:08/M 	 	

109 (>	7) 665 Theodore	Whapham Coppell 22:17.8 7:09/M 	 	

110 51 740 Seth	Cordeiro Forney 22:20.1 7:09/M 	 	

111 52 589 Alec	Rodriguez Bishop	Dunne 22:20.6 7:09/M 	 	

112 (>	7) 616 Ishraj	Bhandari Coppell 22:21.1 7:10/M 	 	

113 53 937 Jadan	Garza Red	Oak 22:23.0 7:10/M 	 	

114 54 826 Corgan	Barber Lewisville	The	Colony 22:24.9 7:11/M 	 	

115 55 581 James	Cerise Bishop	Dunne 22:25.8 7:11/M 	 	

116 56 935 Blaze	Frost Red	Oak 22:25.9 7:11/M 	 	

117 57 1027 Aaron	Valdez Venus 22:31.4 7:13/M 	 	

118 (>	7) 641 Ajith	Machew Coppell 22:33.8 7:14/M 	 	

119 58 980 David	Medrano Sanger 22:35.5 7:14/M 	 	

120 59 1010 Jose	Alba Venus 22:36.7 7:15/M 	 	

121 (>	7) 653 Ethan	Klingerman Coppell 22:40.4 7:16/M 	 	

122 (>	7) 949 Charles	Payne Red	Oak 22:42.2 7:17/M 	 	

123 60 766 Gabe	Henry Frisco	Centennial 22:46.1 7:18/M 	 	

124 61 698 Huberto	Dominguez Dallas	Adamson 22:54.4 7:20/M 	 	

125 62 590 Daniel	Rojas Bishop	Dunne 22:57.8 7:21/M 	 	

126 63 1028 Collin	Woolheater Venus 22:58.5 7:22/M 	 	

127 64 585 Isaiah	Valdovinos Bishop	Dunne 22:59.9 7:22/M 	 	

128 (>	7) 642 Fumio	Minoguchi Coppell 23:01.9 7:23/M 	 	

129 65 702 ChrisJan	Lugo Dallas	Adamson 23:03.3 7:23/M 	 	

130 (>	7) 933 Mark	Flores Red	Oak 23:05.1 7:24/M 	 	

131 (>	7) 694 Fernando	Ceja Dallas	Adamson 23:06.3 7:24/M 	 	

132 (>	7) 705 German	Pena Dallas	Adamson 23:09.1 7:25/M 	 	

133 66 970 Bryan	Dominguez Sanger 23:09.3 7:25/M 	 	

134 (>	7) 699 Mathew	Gonsalez Dallas	Adamson 23:09.5 7:25/M 	 	

135 67 586 ChrisJan	Hilliard Bishop	Dunne 23:18.2 7:28/M 	 	

136 68 751 Jeffrey	Parker Forney 23:18.3 7:28/M 	 	

137 69 593 Robert	Voigt Bishop	Dunne 23:27.5 7:31/M 	 	

138 70 1026 Nicholas	Serrano Venus 23:38.6 7:34/M 	 	

139 71 972 Felipe	Elias Sanger 23:39.9 7:35/M 	 	

140 (>	7) 951 Ricardo	Rivera Red	Oak 23:44.2 7:36/M 	 	

141 72 746 Micah	JusJce Forney 23:46.6 7:37/M 	 	

142 (>	7) 920 Brian	Piotrowski Prosper 23:59.6 7:41/M 	 	



143 73 967 Khim	BerJllo Sanger 24:00.0 7:42/M 	 	

144 74 789 Josh	Rogers Gunter 24:00.3 7:42/M 	 	

145 75 777 Brian	Avendano Gunter 24:03.0 7:43/M 	 	

146 76 793 Boone	Self Gunter 24:03.1 7:43/M 	 	

147 77 1025 Alan	Perez Venus 24:05.9 7:43/M 	 	

148 (<	5) 998 Noe	Villireal Slidell 24:11.3 7:45/M 	 	

149 78 110 Nicholas	Romo Bishop	Dunne 24:13.5 7:46/M 	 	

150 79 833 Jose	Cura Lewisville	The	Colony 24:19.7 7:48/M 	 	

151 80 754 Samson	Segovia Forney 24:19.8 7:48/M 	 	

152 (>	7) 909 Omar	Gallo Prosper 24:19.8 7:48/M 	 	

153 81 691 Juan	Vasquez Dallas	Adams 24:38.0 7:54/M 	 	

154 (>	7) 667 Benjamin	Yaney Coppell 24:41.6 7:55/M 	 	

155 (>	7) 917 Johnson	Nguyen Prosper 24:49.1 7:57/M 	 	

156 (>	7) 583 Michael	Green Bishop	Dunne 25:04.5 8:02/M 	 	

157 (>	7) 755 Liam	Spence Forney 25:09.4 8:04/M 	 	

158 (<	5) 822 Dakota	Wood Leonard 25:10.4 8:04/M 	 	

159 82 965 Jonathon	Anderson Sanger 25:11.5 8:04/M 	 	

160 83 778 Garret	Brummec Gunter 25:16.2 8:06/M 	 	

161 (>	7) 941 Eric	Hernandez Red	Oak 25:24.1 8:08/M 	 	

162 (>	7) 987 Dakotah	Smith Sanger 25:29.4 8:10/M 	 	

163 (>	7) 706 Fernando	Prado Dallas	Adamson 25:38.3 8:13/M 	 	

164 (<	5) 713 Marco	Briones Dallas	North	Dallas 25:39.1 8:13/M 	 	

165 (>	7) 983 Ramon	Rodriguez Sanger 25:48.7 8:16/M 	 	

166 (>	7) 578 Kameron	Bryant Bishop	Dunne 25:49.6 8:16/M 	 	

167 84 763 Jacob	Graves Frisco	Centennial 25:52.8 8:17/M 	 	

168 (>	7) 111 Hector	Ornelas Bishop	Dunne 26:02.8 8:21/M 	 	

169 (<	5) 735 Bowen	McClure Farmersville 26:04.2 8:21/M 	 	

170 (>	7) 978 Aiden	King Sanger 26:07.3 8:22/M 	 	

171 (>	7) 752 Dylon	Peterson Forney 26:08.1 8:23/M 	 	

172 (>	7) 831 Daniel	Comacho Lewisville	The	Colony 26:09.4 8:23/M 	 	

173 (>	7) 614 Maurya	Atluri Coppell 26:09.6 8:23/M 	 	

174 (>	7) 743 Daniel	Fisher Forney 26:14.4 8:24/M 	 	

175 (>	7) 625 Brandon	Cox Coppell 26:14.6 8:24/M 	 	

176 85 769 SanJago	Monroy Frisco	Centennial 26:17.1 8:25/M 	 	

177 (>	7) 117 Machew	Vasquez Bishop	Dunne 26:17.2 8:25/M 	 	

178 86 759 Sandeep	Ambavaram Frisco	Centennial 26:17.8 8:25/M 	 	

179 (<	5) 883 Dyer	Blake Pocsboro 26:31.9 8:30/M 	 	

180 (<	5) 720 Bryan	Vizueta Dallas	North	Dallas 26:43.9 8:34/M 	 	

181 (>	7) 116 Patrick	Lena Bishop	Dunne 26:51.6 8:36/M 	 	



182 (>	7) 946 Tyler	McCarty Red	Oak 27:07.7 8:41/M 	 	

183 87 791 Seth	Schroeter Gunter 27:28.1 8:48/M 	 	

184 (>	7) 988 Landry	Spence Sanger 27:38.9 8:51/M 	 	

185 (>	7) 685 ChrisJan	Nava Dallas	Adams 27:44.2 8:53/M 	 	

186 (>	7) 830 Travis	Colapret Lewisville	The	Colony 27:44.3 8:53/M 	 	

187 (>	7) 114 Stephen	Andres Bishop	Dunne 27:56.1 8:57/M 	 	

188 (>	7) 594 Cedric	Wilson Bishop	Dunne 28:29.8 9:08/M 	 	

189 (>	7) 619 Cole	Calabro Coppell 28:42.6 9:12/M 	 	

190 (<	5) 711 Kim	Manrique Dallas	Lincoln 30:44.7 9:51/M 	 	

191 (>	7) 741 Luke	Coyle Forney 31:06.8 9:58/M 	 	

192 (<	5) 733 Chester	Helmberger Farmersville 31:26.2 10:04/M 	 	

193 (<	5) 819 Kaden	Sadleer Leonard 32:10.3 10:19/M 	 	

194 88 1015 Jesse	Carrillo Venus 34:25.7 11:02/M 	 	

195 (>	7) 1014 John	Brown Venus 39:09.4 12:33/M 	 	

Final	Team	Results

Team	-	Coppell Finish	Posi?on	-	1
Team	Score	(places):	22 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:30:10.6 Ave	Time:18:02.1

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 611 Andres	Abrego	Guerra 	 1 1 17:46.7 17:46.7 0:00.0

2 618 Troy	Briscoe 	 3 4 18:00.5 35:47.2 0:13.8

3 623 JusJn	Chow 	 5 9 18:04.7 53:51.9 0:18.0

4 650 Tyler	Brisco 	 6 15 18:08.5 1:12:00.5 0:21.8

5 648 Addison	Rothwell 	 7 22 18:10.1 1:30:10.6 0:23.4

6 624 Fernando	Cornejo-Vazquez 	 (8) (30) 18:12.2 1:48:22.9 0:25.5

7 634 Daniel	Igrisan 	 (9) (39) 18:13.2 2:06:36.1 0:26.5

8 647 Harvey	Castro 	 More	Than	7 	 18:30.9 2:25:07.0 0:44.2

9 666 Ross	Wilhelm 	 More	Than	7 	 18:38.3 2:43:45.3 0:51.6

10 639 Fabian	Lugo 	 More	Than	7 	 18:41.5 3:02:26.9 0:54.8

11 659 Franklin	Truax 	 More	Than	7 	 18:57.8 3:21:24.7 1:11.1

12 652 Tyler	Sewell 	 More	Than	7 	 18:59.9 3:40:24.7 1:13.2

13 663 Riley	Warner 	 More	Than	7 	 19:07.0 3:59:31.7 1:20.3

14 635 Jordan	Jauregui 	 More	Than	7 	 19:15.3 4:18:47.0 1:28.6

15 645 Revant	Ranjan 	 More	Than	7 	 19:24.1 4:38:11.2 1:37.4

16 651 Andrew	Scrivner 	 More	Than	7 	 19:30.5 4:57:41.8 1:43.8

17 643 Quinn	Proctor 	 More	Than	7 	 19:31.1 5:17:12.9 1:44.4

18 612 Maceo	Agius	D'Arrigo 	 More	Than	7 	 19:46.4 5:36:59.3 1:59.7



19 615 Benjamin	Bartlec 	 More	Than	7 	 19:47.3 5:56:46.7 2:00.6

20 631 William	Heatherington 	 More	Than	7 	 19:47.5 6:16:34.2 2:00.8

21 629 George	Xie 	 More	Than	7 	 19:47.7 6:36:21.9 2:01.0

22 649 Anthony	Rychlinski 	 More	Than	7 	 19:48.5 6:56:10.4 2:01.8

23 658 Andrew	Thompson 	 More	Than	7 	 19:57.5 7:16:07.9 2:10.8

24 626 JusJn	Dodd 	 More	Than	7 	 19:57.9 7:36:05.9 2:11.2

25 655 Jackson	Smith 	 More	Than	7 	 19:58.2 7:56:04.1 2:11.5

26 657 Renzo	Teruya 	 More	Than	7 	 20:10.6 8:16:14.8 2:23.9

27 632 Parker	Hicks 	 More	Than	7 	 20:18.2 8:36:33.0 2:31.5

28 636 Aniruth	Kusthuri 	 More	Than	7 	 20:19.2 8:56:52.2 2:32.5

29 664 Reagan	Westcoc 	 More	Than	7 	 20:19.4 9:17:11.7 2:32.7

30 637 Nathaniel	Leach 	 More	Than	7 	 20:39.4 9:37:51.2 2:52.7

31 613 Mustafa	Alrawi 	 More	Than	7 	 20:43.3 9:58:34.5 2:56.6

32 644 Swoad	Rahman 	 More	Than	7 	 20:44.2 10:19:18.8 2:57.5

33 668 David	Yoo 	 More	Than	7 	 20:56.4 10:40:15.2 3:09.7

34 656 Dheeraj	Soundararajan 	 More	Than	7 	 21:37.6 11:01:52.9 3:50.9

35 622 Joseph	Chen 	 More	Than	7 	 21:44.2 11:23:37.1 3:57.5

36 621 Cole	Carter 	 More	Than	7 	 21:56.6 11:45:33.7 4:09.9

37 627 SanJago	Escalante 	 More	Than	7 	 21:56.8 12:07:30.5 4:10.1

38 661 Giovanni	Valladares 	 More	Than	7 	 22:02.4 12:29:33.0 4:15.7

39 665 Theodore	Whapham 	 More	Than	7 	 22:17.8 12:51:50.8 4:31.1

40 616 Ishraj	Bhandari 	 More	Than	7 	 22:21.1 13:14:11.9 4:34.4

41 641 Ajith	Machew 	 More	Than	7 	 22:33.8 13:36:45.8 4:47.1

42 653 Ethan	Klingerman 	 More	Than	7 	 22:40.4 13:59:26.3 4:53.7

43 642 Fumio	Minoguchi 	 More	Than	7 	 23:01.9 14:22:28.2 5:15.2

44 667 Benjamin	Yaney 	 More	Than	7 	 24:41.6 14:47:09.8 6:54.9

45 614 Maurya	Atluri 	 More	Than	7 	 26:09.6 15:13:19.5 8:22.9

46 625 Brandon	Cox 	 More	Than	7 	 26:14.6 15:39:34.2 8:27.9

47 619 Cole	Calabro 	 More	Than	7 	 28:42.6 16:08:16.8 10:55.9

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	Posi?on	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	41 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:31:27.6 Ave	Time:18:17.5

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 850 Grant	Gueller 	 2 2 17:50.7 17:50.7 0:00.0

2 844 Chayden	Dubois 	 4 6 18:01.6 35:52.4 0:10.9

3 853 Trevor	Joiner 	 10 16 18:16.6 54:09.1 0:25.8

4 871 Preston	Tiff 	 12 28 18:36.1 1:12:45.2 0:45.3

5 856 Josh	Luck 	 13 41 18:42.4 1:31:27.6 0:51.6

6 862 Michael	Obrien 	 (16) (57) 18:50.7 1:50:18.4 0:59.9

7 840 Whitson	Bedell 	 (17) (74) 18:59.3 2:09:17.7 1:08.5
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8 860 Thomas	Michal 	 More	Than	7 	 19:14.6 2:28:32.4 1:23.9

9 848 Zane	Edwards 	 More	Than	7 	 19:16.1 2:47:48.6 1:25.3

10 843 Erik	Day 	 More	Than	7 	 19:19.3 3:07:08.0 1:28.6

11 845 Brenden	Dunleavy 	 More	Than	7 	 19:27.5 3:26:35.5 1:36.7

12 1068 Mason	Heruskey 	 More	Than	7 	 19:28.2 3:46:03.7 1:37.4

13 872 Joe	Vastano 	 More	Than	7 	 19:29.6 4:05:33.3 1:38.8

14 854 Colin	Jones 	 More	Than	7 	 19:43.1 4:25:16.5 1:52.3

15 864 Sam	Rouse 	 More	Than	7 	 19:43.4 4:44:59.9 1:52.6

16 865 Eli	Ruhala 	 More	Than	7 	 20:12.2 5:05:12.2 2:21.5

17 867 Travis	Sipes 	 More	Than	7 	 20:46.2 5:25:58.4 2:55.4

18 857 Shalin	Mehta 	 More	Than	7 	 20:49.5 5:46:48.0 2:58.8

19 858 Sam	Mena 	 More	Than	7 	 20:55.7 6:07:43.8 3:04.9

20 866 Machew	Sipes 	 More	Than	7 	 21:00.3 6:28:44.1 3:09.5

21 847 Kyle	Easley 	 More	Than	7 	 21:02.7 6:49:46.9 3:11.9

22 859 Machew	Michal 	 More	Than	7 	 21:16.5 7:11:03.4 3:25.7

23 846 Chris	Dunn 	 More	Than	7 	 21:38.1 7:32:41.5 3:47.3

24 852 Brent	Hendrix 	 More	Than	7 	 21:51.0 7:54:32.5 4:00.2

Team	-	Prosper Finish	Posi?on	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	81 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:34:46.0 Ave	Time:18:57.2

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 925 Ryan	Shirley 	 11 11 18:32.8 18:32.8 0:00.0

2 927 Leon	Valdman 	 14 25 18:46.9 37:19.8 0:14.1

3 907 Jacob	Choi 	 15 40 18:48.8 56:08.7 0:16.0

4 929 Alexander	Willams 	 18 58 19:11.2 1:15:19.9 0:38.4

5 903 Andrew	Blanco 	 23 81 19:26.0 1:34:46.0 0:53.2

6 905 Phoenix	Buchmiller 	 (28) (109) 19:49.4 1:54:35.4 1:16.5

7 912 Wyac	Landis 	 (30) (139) 19:58.8 2:14:34.2 1:25.9

8 913 Spencer	Marcum 	 More	Than	7 	 20:24.5 2:34:58.8 1:51.6

9 904 Tristan	Bowhay 	 More	Than	7 	 20:26.1 2:55:24.9 1:53.3

10 902 Zac	Bell 	 More	Than	7 	 20:36.2 3:16:01.2 2:03.4

11 926 Ty	Shirley 	 More	Than	7 	 21:11.2 3:37:12.4 2:38.3

12 900 Evan	Ballard 	 More	Than	7 	 21:25.9 3:58:38.4 2:53.1

13 901 Robert	Banton 	 More	Than	7 	 21:29.0 4:20:07.4 2:56.2

14 908 Jacob	Cronin 	 More	Than	7 	 21:32.0 4:41:39.5 2:59.2

15 921 Ayden	Reddington 	 More	Than	7 	 21:39.0 5:03:18.5 3:06.1

16 915 Kieran	McGrath 	 More	Than	7 	 21:41.9 5:25:00.5 3:09.0

17 920 Brian	Piotrowski 	 More	Than	7 	 23:59.6 5:49:00.1 5:26.8

18 909 Omar	Gallo 	 More	Than	7 	 24:19.8 6:13:20.0 5:46.9



19 917 Johnson	Nguyen 	 More	Than	7 	 24:49.1 6:38:09.1 6:16.3

Team	-	Dallas	Adamson Finish	Posi?on	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	131 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:39:47.9 Ave	Time:19:57.5

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 708 Vincent	Salinas 	 19 19 19:11.5 19:11.5 0:00.0

2 697 Elian	Dominguez 	 20 39 19:12.7 38:24.3 0:01.2

3 693 Jordan	Cadwell 	 26 65 19:42.9 58:07.2 0:31.3

4 709 MarJn	Valdez 	 32 97 20:41.2 1:18:48.5 1:29.7

5 701 Jonathan	Lopez 	 34 131 20:59.4 1:39:47.9 1:47.8

6 698 Huberto	Dominguez 	 (61) (192) 22:54.4 2:02:42.4 3:42.9

7 702 ChrisJan	Lugo 	 (65) (257) 23:03.3 2:25:45.7 3:51.7

8 694 Fernando	Ceja 	 More	Than	7 	 23:06.3 2:48:52.1 3:54.7

9 705 German	Pena 	 More	Than	7 	 23:09.1 3:12:01.2 3:57.5

10 699 Mathew	Gonsalez 	 More	Than	7 	 23:09.5 3:35:10.7 3:57.9

11 706 Fernando	Prado 	 More	Than	7 	 25:38.3 4:00:49.1 6:26.7

Team	-	Lewisville	The	Colony Finish	Posi?on	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	163 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:42:53.3 Ave	Time:20:34.6

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 835 Brennan	Hilts 	 21 21 19:16.1 19:16.1 0:00.0

2 832 Ricardo	Comacho 	 25 46 19:36.6 38:52.7 0:20.5

3 836 KesJn	Johnson 	 35 81 21:01.2 59:53.9 1:45.1

4 838 Eduardo	Torres 	 37 118 21:02.3 1:20:56.2 1:46.1

5 839 Jeet	Trivedi 	 45 163 21:57.0 1:42:53.3 2:40.9

6 826 Corgan	Barber 	 (54) (217) 22:24.9 2:05:18.2 3:08.7

7 833 Jose	Cura 	 (79) (296) 24:19.7 2:29:38.0 5:03.6

8 831 Daniel	Comacho 	 More	Than	7 	 26:09.4 2:55:47.4 6:53.3

9 830 Travis	Colapret 	 More	Than	7 	 27:44.3 3:23:31.7 8:28.1

Team	-	Dallas	Adams Finish	Posi?on	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	167 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:43:23.8 Ave	Time:20:40.7

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 679 SebasJan	Castor 	 22 22 19:23.4 19:23.4 0:00.0

2 687 Jacob	Servin 	 24 46 19:35.8 38:59.2 0:12.4

3 688 Ernesto	Silva 	 38 84 21:07.9 1:00:07.1 1:44.4

4 680 Alex	Chavez 	 41 125 21:36.5 1:21:43.6 2:13.1

5 690 ChrisJan	Trujillo 	 42 167 21:40.2 1:43:23.8 2:16.8

6 683 Machew	Hernandez 	 (43) (210) 21:43.3 2:05:07.2 2:19.9

7 691 Juan	Vasquez 	 (81) (291) 24:38.0 2:29:45.3 5:14.6

8 685 ChrisJan	Nava 	 More	Than	7 	 27:44.2 2:57:29.5 8:20.8



Team	-	Red	Oak Finish	Posi?on	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	204 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:47:04.4 Ave	Time:21:24.8

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 934 Sergio	Flores 	 31 31 20:23.5 20:23.5 0:00.0

2 932 Jose	Flores 	 36 67 21:01.6 41:25.2 0:38.1

3 948 Chris	Olivarez 	 40 107 21:31.1 1:02:56.3 1:07.5

4 944 Chris	Hudson 	 48 155 22:02.0 1:24:58.4 1:38.5

5 940 Chris	Hernandez 	 49 204 22:05.9 1:47:04.4 1:42.4

6 937 Jadan	Garza 	 (53) (257) 22:23.0 2:09:27.4 1:59.4

7 935 Blaze	Frost 	 (56) (313) 22:25.9 2:31:53.3 2:02.3

8 949 Charles	Payne 	 More	Than	7 	 22:42.2 2:54:35.6 2:18.7

9 933 Mark	Flores 	 More	Than	7 	 23:05.1 3:17:40.7 2:41.5

10 951 Ricardo	Rivera 	 More	Than	7 	 23:44.2 3:41:25.0 3:20.6

11 941 Eric	Hernandez 	 More	Than	7 	 25:24.1 4:06:49.1 5:00.5

12 946 Tyler	McCarty 	 More	Than	7 	 27:07.7 4:33:56.9 6:44.2

Team	-	Forney Finish	Posi?on	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	222 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:47:21.5 Ave	Time:21:28.3

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 742 Eric	Escobedo 	 27 27 19:44.3 19:44.3 0:00.0

2 744 Eduardo	Gamiz 	 29 56 19:57.5 39:41.9 0:13.2

3 739 Gabriel	Chavez 	 47 103 22:01.1 1:01:43.1 2:16.8

4 740 Seth	Cordeiro 	 51 154 22:20.1 1:24:03.2 2:35.7

5 751 Jeffrey	Parker 	 68 222 23:18.3 1:47:21.5 3:33.9

6 746 Micah	JusJce 	 (72) (294) 23:46.6 2:11:08.1 4:02.2

7 754 Samson	Segovia 	 (80) (374) 24:19.8 2:35:27.9 4:35.4

8 755 Liam	Spence 	 More	Than	7 	 25:09.4 3:00:37.4 5:25.1

9 752 Dylon	Peterson 	 More	Than	7 	 26:08.1 3:26:45.6 6:23.8

10 743 Daniel	Fisher 	 More	Than	7 	 26:14.4 3:53:00.0 6:30.0

11 741 Luke	Coyle 	 More	Than	7 	 31:06.8 4:24:06.8 11:22.4

Team	-	Sanger Finish	Posi?on	-	9
Team	Score	(places):	274 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:52:16.1 Ave	Time:22:27.2

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 973 Hayden	Escobedo 	 33 33 20:50.5 20:50.5 0:00.0

2 985 Edrei	Salmeron 	 46 79 22:00.8 42:51.3 1:10.2

3 980 David	Medrano 	 58 137 22:35.5 1:05:26.9 1:44.9

4 970 Bryan	Dominguez 	 66 203 23:09.3 1:28:36.2 2:18.7

5 972 Felipe	Elias 	 71 274 23:39.9 1:52:16.1 2:49.3

6 967 Khim	BerJllo 	 (73) (347) 24:00.0 2:16:16.1 3:09.4



7 965 Jonathon	Anderson 	 (82) (429) 25:11.5 2:41:27.6 4:20.9

8 987 Dakotah	Smith 	 More	Than	7 	 25:29.4 3:06:57.1 4:38.9

9 983 Ramon	Rodriguez 	 More	Than	7 	 25:48.7 3:32:45.9 4:58.1

10 978 Aiden	King 	 More	Than	7 	 26:07.3 3:58:53.2 5:16.8

11 988 Landry	Spence 	 More	Than	7 	 27:38.9 4:26:32.1 6:48.3

Team	-	Venus Finish	Posi?on	-	10
Team	Score	(places):	299 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:53:59.7 Ave	Time:22:47.9

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1012 Ruben	Alvarado 	 50 50 22:14.3 22:14.3 0:00.0

2 1027 Aaron	Valdez 	 57 107 22:31.4 44:45.7 0:17.1

3 1010 Jose	Alba 	 59 166 22:36.7 1:07:22.5 0:22.4

4 1028 Collin	Woolheater 	 63 229 22:58.5 1:30:21.1 0:44.2

5 1026 Nicholas	Serrano 	 70 299 23:38.6 1:53:59.7 1:24.3

6 1025 Alan	Perez 	 (77) (376) 24:05.9 2:18:05.6 1:51.5

7 1015 Jesse	Carrillo 	 (88) (464) 34:25.7 2:52:31.3 12:11.4

8 1014 John	Brown 	 More	Than	7 	 39:09.4 3:31:40.8 16:55.1

Team	-	Bishop	Dunne Finish	Posi?on	-	11
Team	Score	(places):	300 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:54:02.5 Ave	Time:22:48.5

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 589 Alec	Rodriguez 	 52 52 22:20.6 22:20.6 0:00.0

2 581 James	Cerise 	 55 107 22:25.8 44:46.5 0:05.2

3 590 Daniel	Rojas 	 62 169 22:57.8 1:07:44.4 0:37.1

4 585 Isaiah	Valdovinos 	 64 233 22:59.9 1:30:44.3 0:39.2

5 586 ChrisJan	Hilliard 	 67 300 23:18.2 1:54:02.5 0:57.5

6 593 Robert	Voigt 	 (69) (369) 23:27.5 2:17:30.1 1:06.8

7 110 Nicholas	Romo 	 (78) (447) 24:13.5 2:41:43.6 1:52.8

8 583 Michael	Green 	 More	Than	7 	 25:04.5 3:06:48.2 2:43.9

9 578 Kameron	Bryant 	 More	Than	7 	 25:49.6 3:32:37.8 3:29.0

10 111 Hector	Ornelas 	 More	Than	7 	 26:02.8 3:58:40.7 3:42.1

11 117 Machew	Vasquez 	 More	Than	7 	 26:17.2 4:24:57.9 3:56.5

12 116 Patrick	Lena 	 More	Than	7 	 26:51.6 4:51:49.6 4:30.9

13 114 Stephen	Andres 	 More	Than	7 	 27:56.1 5:19:45.7 5:35.4

14 594 Cedric	Wilson 	 More	Than	7 	 28:29.8 5:48:15.6 6:09.2

Team	-	Frisco	Centennial Finish	Posi?on	-	12
Team	Score	(places):	312 Team	Score	(?mes):	1:58:17.5 Ave	Time:23:39.5

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 771 Karan	Padda 	 39 39 21:24.8 21:24.8 0:00.0

2 758 Tony	Aguilar 	 44 83 21:56.6 43:21.4 0:31.7



3 766 Gabe	Henry 	 60 143 22:46.1 1:06:07.6 1:21.2

4 763 Jacob	Graves 	 84 227 25:52.8 1:32:00.4 4:27.9

5 769 SanJago	Monroy 	 85 312 26:17.1 1:58:17.5 4:52.3

6 759 Sandeep	Ambavaram 	 (86) (398) 26:17.8 2:24:35.4 4:53.0

Team	-	Gunter Finish	Posi?on	-	13
Team	Score	(places):	395 Team	Score	(?mes):	2:04:50.9 Ave	Time:24:58.1

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 789 Josh	Rogers 	 74 74 24:00.3 24:00.3 0:00.0

2 777 Brian	Avendano 	 75 149 24:03.0 48:03.3 0:02.7

3 793 Boone	Self 	 76 225 24:03.1 1:12:06.5 0:02.8

4 778 Garret	Brummec 	 83 308 25:16.2 1:37:22.7 1:15.9

5 791 Seth	Schroeter 	 87 395 27:28.1 2:04:50.9 3:27.8

Team	-	Dallas	Lincoln Finish	Posi?on	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(?mes):

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 711 Kim	Manrique 	 Less	Than	5 	 30:44.7 30:44.7 0:00.0

Team	-	Dallas	North	Dallas Finish	Posi?on	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(?mes):

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 713 Marco	Briones 	 Less	Than	5 	 25:39.1 25:39.1 0:00.0

2 720 Bryan	Vizueta 	 Less	Than	5 	 26:43.9 52:23.0 1:04.8

Team	-	Farmersville Finish	Posi?on	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(?mes):

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 732 Alek	Fisher 	 Less	Than	5 	 21:42.4 21:42.4 0:00.0

2 735 Bowen	McClure 	 Less	Than	5 	 26:04.2 47:46.7 4:21.8

3 733 Chester	Helmberger 	 Less	Than	5 	 31:26.2 1:19:12.9 9:43.8

Team	-	Leonard Finish	Posi?on	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(?mes):

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 822 Dakota	Wood 	 Less	Than	5 	 25:10.4 25:10.4 0:00.0

2 819 Kaden	Sadleer 	 Less	Than	5 	 32:10.3 57:20.8 6:59.8

Team	-	Po^sboro Finish	Posi?on	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(?mes):

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 883 Dyer	Blake 	 Less	Than	5 	 26:31.9 26:31.9 0:00.0

Team	-	Slidell Finish	Posi?on	-	Inc.



Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(?mes):
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 998 Noe	Villireal 	 Less	Than	5 	 24:11.3 24:11.3 0:00.0


